5017aty& Wages" 7 7
7

074773770100 147307711000 256357437500 405,075719900l
DirecioLRgrnunetd ton7 77

7
77

12,30,00000 7
|2,30,000.017)7 7

36,90,00000 40,20,00000

7 7 Contribulionugi‘rovidenl and7Other Funds
77

7151109900 8,76,50400
7

l 4 744 00 272337076100

Share Base Paynte7n7to7mnployces 77777 7
7 777

77 70.00 7

0.00
7 7

7 .7
0 00

istafi‘WeIi‘fleJExpenses 7 7 7
777 77

77

2,00,509 00
7 2.427024% 7 76733771 l.00 74709708000 777447772 81

9) (Jain/ Loss 77

‘

orcign Exchange Fluctuation (Included in other Income)

1
l‘

- Quarter Ended Nine Months Ended \ n Ended

‘7
7

77
7

7
77731121018 7

30.09.2010 :gflgon 7

Wizon
7
’ngofl

in 1 r79“ on Accouli7|9fFotLtgrt n
77 70.700 1 132,150 00 7

0.00 7777

0.00
777|7i:77§71767.00

7‘7 Fluctuatim Add in Otlre7r'7lu71me )
77 7

77 7

'

7

Loss ortfiflmnt urrzgt-eign Exchange 777 749,287,1fl00 0.00 0.00 419,306.00 541,672.00
7

000'

( Record Itr Indirect Expenses) 77

7

10) Reconciliation oI‘Net Profit between Previous GAAP and IND AS

Rs. in Lntdrs

Quarter ended 31.12.2018

1- (MAP Eicht of [ND -AS

Int-ante from Operations
Net Sales IIIrcome From Operation (Net oTGST / E

' 2625.53 , 2625.53

Other Operating Income 30. | 3 - 30. I 3

Total income front opcratoins (net) 2655.66 - 2655.66

Expenses
:1) Cost of Material Consumed 1582.98 - 1582.98

1)) Purchases ofstoek »in—trade 0.00 - 0.00

c) Changes in inventories of finished goods, \vork-in-progress and 234.00 . 234,00

d)Finnnce Costs 59.33 - 59.33

e) Employcss benefits expenses
157,32 - l57.32

t) Depreciation and amortisation expenses 33.02 - 33.02

g) Other Expenses 354.45 - 35445

Total Expenditure 2421.10 . 2421,10

Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities before exceptional items & tax 234.56 - 234.56

Exceptional items/Prior Period Item ((73 85) A (63.85)

Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities before tax (5-6) l70.7l — l70.7l

Tax Expenses 0,00 - 0.00

Profit/(Loss) from continuing operations l70.7l , l70.7l

Profit/(Loss) from discontinued operations 0.00 - 000

Tax Expense ofdiscontinrted operations 0.00 - 0.00

Profit/(Loss) from discontinued operations after tax 000 7 000

Profit! (Loss) for the period l70.7l » l70.7l

Other comprehensive Income 0.00 - 000

Total Comprehensive Income for “It; period 170,71 . 170.71

PLACE: MUMBAI FOllFREDUN I'IIAIm EUTIL‘AIS r.nttrT .

WimM

DATE: rr.uz.1tn9